A
Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Probable List
ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR PARTICIPATING STRAY VACANCY FILLING OF BDS COURSE

Allotments to be conducted by the respective institutions. For details, see Notification.
Vacancy details are also available in the website.

Al-Azhar Dental College, Thodupuzha.

sl Roll No. Rank  Name of Candidate
1 329640 39213 GOURY BABU
2 312297 39227 SANJAYSP
3 122914 39912 REHNAG
4 115167 39941 SRUTHY PRADEEP
5 309231 39977 JITHYA R NAIR
6 193480 39983 ABHIRAMIK M
7 320750 40038 AKSHAYA BABU
8 129561 40044 PARVATHY AJAYAN
9 124832 40070 SREEJESH S
10 313097 40230 DEVIKAR
11 195934 40336 LAYAKRISHNAM P
12 108594 40342 THUSHARATS
13 101573 40415 TUSHAR A
14 328457 40565 IIS]
15 181850 40573 ANEESHYAV
16 322588 40934 SUVARNATIGI C
17 327514 41106 NAVYAN
18 314202 41295 HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
19 121871 41368 AISHARANISN
20 112171 41390 SHRUTHY
21 125063 41523 ANJANA ANIL
22 315944 41552 DEEPIKA B
23 319209 41573 PARVATHY MANOJ]
24 140797 41599 ABHIRAMIAS
25 120581 41685 HARSHASK
26 166210 41696 VISMAYAPP
27 198782 41850 ANJITHK
28 148443 41867 RAJESWARIKR
29 162722 41868 NANDANA SURESH
30 195147 41943 SANIGAP
31 304729 41968 AKSHAYAM M
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Al-Azhar Dental College, Thodupuzha.

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

32 100547 42079 JOSHNA J ANIL

33 336693 42111 NANDITAD

34 185187 42233 NANDANA M

35 167967 42275 ANILA PRAKASH C V
36 115176 42283 VAISHNAVIM S

37 312671 42291 MANASA S MANOJ]

38 300330 42346 KARTHI KRISHNA NADH
39 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

40 120632 42458 BHAGYA GHOSH M

41 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

42 143640 42689 ARYABIU

43 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

44 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

45 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
46 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

47 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

48 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
49 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
50 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

51 180970 43469 JISHNU P

52 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM
53 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

54 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

55 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Roll No.

329640
312297
122914
115167
309231
193480
320750
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
123830
328457
181850
322588
171296
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
100547
336693
185187
167967
115176

Annoor Dental College, Puthuppady, Muvattupuzha.

Rank

39213
39227
39912
39941
39977
39983
40038
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40497
40565
40573
40934
41052
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42079
42111
42233
42275
42283

Name of Candidate

GOURY BABU
SANJAY S P
REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
AKSHAYA BABU
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A
MALAVIKA MANOJ]
JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
SUVARNA TIGI C
SIMI

NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
JOSHNA J ANIL
NANDITA D
NANDANA M
ANILA PRAKASH C V
VAISHNAVI M S
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Annoor Dental College, Puthuppady, Muvattupuzha.

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 312671 42291 MANASA S MANOJ]

40 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

41 120632 42458 BHAGYA GHOSH M

42 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

43 143640 42689 ARYABIU

44 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

45 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

46 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
47 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

48 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

49 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
50 202815 43245 ANUSREE B

51 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
52 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

53 180970 43469 JISHNUP

54 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM
55 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

56 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

57 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Sree Anjaneya Institue of Dental Scinces, Atholi, Kozhikode.

Roll No.

122914
115167
184422
309231
193480
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
328457
181850
186345
322588
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
100547
336693
185187
167967
115176
312671
111770
120632

Rank

39912
39941
39962
39977
39983
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40565
40573
40774
40934
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42079
42111
42233
42275
42283
42291
42428
42458

Name of Candidate

REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
ASWANI K

JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A

JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
ANASWARA ASOK
SUVARNA TIGI C
NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
JOSHNA J ANIL
NANDITA D
NANDANA M
ANILA PRAKASH C V
VAISHNAVI M S
MANASA S MANOJ
NISHANTH DELEEP
BHAGYA GHOSH M
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Sree Anjaneya Institue of Dental Scinces, Atholi, Kozhikode.

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

40 143640 42689 ARYABIU

41 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

42 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

43 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
44 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

45 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

46 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
47 202815 43245 ANUSREE B

48 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
49 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

50 180970 43469 JISHNUP

51 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM
52 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

53 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

54 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Azeezia College of Dental Science, Meyyannoor, Kollam

Roll No.

312297
122914
115167
309231
193480
320750
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
123830
328457
181850
322588
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
100547
336693
167967
115176
312671
300330
111770

Rank

39227
39912
39941
39977
39983
40038
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40497
40565
40573
40934
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42079
42111
42275
42283
42291
42346
42428

Name of Candidate

SANJAY S P

REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
AKSHAYA BABU
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A
MALAVIKA MANOJ]
JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
SUVARNA TIGI C
NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
JOSHNA J ANIL
NANDITA D

ANILA PRAKASH C V
VAISHNAVI M S
MANASA S MANOJ
KARTHI KRISHNA NADH
NISHANTH DELEEP
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Azeezia College of Dental Science, Meyyannoor, Kollam

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 120632 42458 BHAGYA GHOSH M

40 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

41 143640 42689 ARYABIU

42 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

43 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

44 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
45 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

46 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

47 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
48 202815 43245 ANUSREE B

49 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
50 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

51 180970 43469 JISHNUP

52 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM
53 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

54 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

55 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Roll No.

122914
115167
184422
309231
193480
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
328457
181850
186345
322588
171296
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
336693
185187
167967
115176
312671
111770
120632

Educare Institute of Dental Sciences, Malappuram.

Rank

39912
39941
39962
39977
39983
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40565
40573
40774
40934
41052
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42111
42233
42275
42283
42291
42428
42458

Name of Candidate

REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
ASWANI K

JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A

JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
ANASWARA ASOK
SUVARNA TIGI C
SIMI

NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
NANDITA D
NANDANA M
ANILA PRAKASH C V
VAISHNAVI M S
MANASA S MANOJ
NISHANTH DELEEP
BHAGYA GHOSH M

Page:9/34



Educare Institute of Dental Sciences, Malappuram.

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

40 143640 42689 ARYABIU

41 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

42 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

43 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
44 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

45 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

46 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
47 202815 43245 ANUSREE B

48 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
49 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

50 180970 43469 JISHNUP

51 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM
52 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

53 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

54 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Dental Sciences, Kothamangalam.

Roll No.

141076
329640
155146
302072
122914
115167
184422
309231
193480
320750
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
328457
181850
322588
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
100547
336693
185187
167967

Rank

38812
39213
39219
39532
39912
39941
39962
39977
39983
40038
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40565
40573
40934
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42079
42111
42233
42275

Name of Candidate

VINAYA MATHEW
GOURY BABU
LINCE MARIYA LAL
POOJA P

REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
ASWANI K

JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
AKSHAYA BABU
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A

JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
SUVARNA TIGI C
NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
JOSHNA J ANIL
NANDITA D
NANDANA M
ANILA PRAKASH C V
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Dental Sciences, Kothamangalam.

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 115176 42283 VAISHNAVIM S

40 312671 42291 MANASA S MANOJ]

41 300330 42346 KARTHI KRISHNA NADH
42 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

43 120632 42458 BHAGYA GHOSH M

44 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

45 143640 42689 ARYABIU

46 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

47 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

48 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
49 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

50 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

51 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
52 202815 43245 ANUSREE B

53 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
54 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

55 180970 43469 JISHNUP

56 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM
57 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

58 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

59 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Roll No.

122914
115167
184422
309231
193480
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
328457
181850
186345
322588
171296
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
140308
195147
304729
100547
336693
185187
167967
115176
312671

KMCT Dental College, Mambatta, Mukkam, Kozhikode.

Rank

39912
39941
39962
39977
39983
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40565
40573
40774
40934
41052
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41904
41943
41968
42079
42111
42233
42275
42283
42291

Name of Candidate

REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
ASWANI K

JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A

JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
ANASWARA ASOK
SUVARNA TIGI C
SIMI

NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SULTHANA SHAJAHAN
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
JOSHNA J ANIL
NANDITA D
NANDANA M
ANILA PRAKASH C V
VAISHNAVI M S
MANASA S MANOJ
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KMCT Dental College, Mambatta, Mukkam, Kozhikode.

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 300330 42346 KARTHI KRISHNA NADH
40 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

41 120632 42458 BHAGYA GHOSH M

42 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

43 143640 42689 ARYABIU

44 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

45 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

46 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
47 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

48 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

49 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
50 202815 43245 ANUSREE B

51 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
52 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

53 180970 43469 JISHNUP

54 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM

55 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

56 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

57 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Roll No.

141076
329640
155146
302072
122914
122914
115167
184422
309231
193480
320750
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
328457
181850
322588
171296
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
307651
140793
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729

Mar Baselious Dental College, Kothamangalam.

Rank

38812
39213
39219
39532
39912
39912
39941
39962
39977
39983
40038
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40565
40573
40934
41052
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41773
41793
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968

Name of Candidate

VINAYA MATHEW
GOURY BABU
LINCE MARIYA LAL
POOJA P

REHNA G

REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
ASWANI K

JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
AKSHAYA BABU
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A

JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
SUVARNA TIGI C
SIMI

NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
AKSHAYA VISHNU V
LALITHA LEELU P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
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Mar Baselious Dental College, Kothamangalam.

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 100547 42079 JOSHNA J ANIL

40 336693 42111 NANDITAD

41 185187 42233 NANDANA M

42 167967 42275 ANILA PRAKASH C V
43 115176 42283 VAISHNAVIM S

44 312671 42291 MANASA S MANOJ]

45 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

46 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

47 120632 42458 BHAGYA GHOSH M

48 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

49 143640 42689 ARYABIU

50 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

51 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

52 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

53 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
54 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

55 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

56 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
57 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
58 202815 43245 ANUSREE B

59 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
60 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
61 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

62 180970 43469 JISHNUP

63 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM
64 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

65 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

66 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Roll No.

122914
115167
184422
309231
193480
320750
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
328457
181850
186345
322588
171296
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
100547
336693
185187
167967
115176
312671

MES Dental College, Perinthalmanna.

Rank

39912
39941
39962
39977
39983
40038
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40565
40573
40774
40934
41052
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42079
42111
42233
42275
42283
42291

Name of Candidate

REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP

ASWANI K

JITHYA R NAIR

ABHIRAMI K M

AKSHAYA BABU

PARVATHY AJAYAN

SREEJESH S

DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P

THUSHARA T S

TUSHAR A

JIIS]

ANEESHYA V

ANASWARA ASOK

SUVARNA TIGI C

SIMI

NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON

AISHA RANI S N

SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL

DEEPIKA B

PARVATHY MANQJ]

ABHIRAMI A S

HARSHA S K

VISMAYA P P

ANJITH K

RAJESWARI K R

NANDANA SURESH

SANIGA P

AKSHAYA M M

JOSHNA J ANIL

NANDITA D

NANDANA M

ANILA PRAKASH C V

VAISHNAVI M S

MANASA S MANOJ

Page:17/34



MES Dental College, Perinthalmanna.

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

40 120632 42458 BHAGYA GHOSH M

41 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

42 143640 42689 ARYABIU

43 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

44 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

45 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
46 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

47 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

48 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
49 202815 43245 ANUSREE B

50 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
51 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

52 180970 43469 JISHNUP

53 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM
54 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

55 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

56 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Roll No.

122914
115167
184422
309231
193480
320750
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
328457
181850
186345
322588
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
100547
336693
185187
167967
115176
312671
300330

Rank

39912
39941
39962
39977
39983
40038
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40565
40573
40774
40934
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42079
42111
42233
42275
42283
42291
42346

Malabar Dental College, Edappal.

Name of Candidate

REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
ASWANI K

JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
AKSHAYA BABU
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A

JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
ANASWARA ASOK
SUVARNA TIGI C
NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
JOSHNA J ANIL
NANDITA D
NANDANA M
ANILA PRAKASH C V
VAISHNAVI M S
MANASA S MANOJ
KARTHI KRISHNA NADH
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Malabar Dental College, Edappal.

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

40 120632 42458 BHAGYA GHOSH M

41 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

42 143640 42689 ARYABIU

43 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

44 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

45 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
46 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

47 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

48 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
49 202815 43245 ANUSREE B

50 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
51 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

52 180970 43469 JISHNUP

53 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM
54 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

55 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

56 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Noorul Islam College of Dental Science, Neyyattinkara.

Roll No.

122914
115167
309231
193480
320750
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
328457
181850
322588
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
100547
336693
185187
167967
115176
312671
111770
120632
331526

Rank

39912
39941
39977
39983
40038
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40565
40573
40934
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42079
42111
42233
42275
42283
42291
42428
42458
42659

Name of Candidate

REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
AKSHAYA BABU
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A

JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
SUVARNA TIGI C
NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
JOSHNA J ANIL
NANDITA D
NANDANA M
ANILA PRAKASH C V
VAISHNAVI M S
MANASA S MANOJ
NISHANTH DELEEP
BHAGYA GHOSH M
MANYA MOHAN R
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Noorul Islam College of Dental Science, Neyyattinkara.

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 143640 42689 ARYABIU

40 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

41 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

42 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
43 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

44 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

45 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
46 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
47 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

48 180970 43469 JISHNUP

49 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM
50 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

51 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

52 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Roll No.

327964
141076
302072
122914
122914
115167
184422
311247
309231
193480
320750
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
328457
181850
322588
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
307651
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
100547
336693

Pushpagiri College of Dental Science, Thiruvalla

Rank

38626
38812
39532
39912
39912
39941
39962
39967
39977
39983
40038
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40565
40573
40934
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41773
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42079
42111

Name of Candidate

SHEBA AKKA MATHEW
VINAYA MATHEW
POOJA P

REHNA G

REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
ASWANI K
SHAHNAJ N P
JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
AKSHAYA BABU
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A

JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
SUVARNA TIGI C
NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
AKSHAYA VISHNU V
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
JOSHNA J ANIL
NANDITA D
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Pushpagiri College of Dental Science, Thiruvalla

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 185187 42233 NANDANA M

40 167967 42275 ANILA PRAKASH C V
41 115176 42283 VAISHNAVIM S

42 312671 42291 MANASA S MANOJ]

43 300330 42346 KARTHI KRISHNA NADH
44 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

45 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

46 120632 42458 BHAGYA GHOSH M

47 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

48 143640 42689 ARYABIU

49 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

50 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

51 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

52 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
53 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

54 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

55 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
56 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
57 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
58 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
59 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

60 180970 43469 IJISHNUP

61 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM
62 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

63 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

64 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Roll No.

312297
302072
122914
115167
184422
309231
193480
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
123830
328457
181850
322588
171296
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
100547
336693
185187
167967
115176

PMS College of Dental Sciences, Vattappara, TVPM

Rank

39227
39532
39912
39941
39962
39977
39983
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40497
40565
40573
40934
41052
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42079
42111
42233
42275
42283

Name of Candidate

SANJAY S P

POOJA P

REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
ASWANI K

JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A
MALAVIKA MANOJ]
JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
SUVARNA TIGI C
SIMI

NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
JOSHNA J ANIL
NANDITA D
NANDANA M
ANILA PRAKASH C V
VAISHNAVI M S
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PMS College of Dental Sciences, Vattappara, TVPM

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 312671 42291 MANASA S MANOJ]

40 300330 42346 KARTHI KRISHNA NADH
41 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

42 120632 42458 BHAGYA GHOSH M

43 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

44 143640 42689 ARYABIU

45 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

46 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

47 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
48 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

49 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

50 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
51 202815 43245 ANUSREE B

52 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
53 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

54 180970 43469 JISHNUP

55 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM

56 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

57 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

58 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Roll No.

312297
302072
122914
115167
184422
309231
193480
320750
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
328457
181850
322588
171296
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
100547
336693
185187
167967
115176

PSM College of Dental Sciences, Thrissur.

Rank

39227
39532
39912
39941
39962
39977
39983
40038
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40565
40573
40934
41052
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42079
42111
42233
42275
42283

Name of Candidate

SANJAY S P

POOJA P

REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
ASWANI K

JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
AKSHAYA BABU
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A

JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
SUVARNA TIGI C
SIMI

NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
JOSHNA J ANIL
NANDITA D
NANDANA M
ANILA PRAKASH C V
VAISHNAVI M S
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PSM College of Dental Sciences, Thrissur.

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 312671 42291 MANASA S MANOJ]

40 300330 42346 KARTHI KRISHNA NADH
41 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

42 120632 42458 BHAGYA GHOSH M

43 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

44 143640 42689 ARYABIU

45 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

46 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

47 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
48 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

49 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

50 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
51 202815 43245 ANUSREE B

52 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
53 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

54 180970 43469 JISHNUP

55 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM

56 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

57 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

58 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Roll No.

336497
122914
115167
184422
309231
193480
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
328457
181850
186345
322588
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
100547
336693
185187
167967
115176
312671
111770

Royal Dental College, Chalisery, Palakkad.

Rank

39190
39912
39941
39962
39977
39983
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40565
40573
40774
40934
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42079
42111
42233
42275
42283
42291
42428

Name of Candidate

MEGNA VINCENT R
REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
ASWANI K

JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A

JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
ANASWARA ASOK
SUVARNA TIGI C
NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
JOSHNA J ANIL
NANDITA D
NANDANA M
ANILA PRAKASH C V
VAISHNAVI M S
MANASA S MANOJ
NISHANTH DELEEP
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Royal Dental College, Chalisery, Palakkad.

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 120632 42458 BHAGYA GHOSH M

40 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

41 143640 42689 ARYABIU

42 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

43 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

44 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
45 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

46 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

47 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
48 202815 43245 ANUSREE B

49 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
50 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

51 180970 43469 JISHNUP

52 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM
53 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

54 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

55 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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St. Gregorios Dental College, Chelad, Kothamangalam.

Roll No.

141076
329640
155146
302072
122914
122914
115167
184422
309231
193480
320750
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
123830
328457
181850
322588
171296
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
100547

Rank

38812
39213
39219
39532
39912
39912
39941
39962
39977
39983
40038
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40497
40565
40573
40934
41052
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42079

Name of Candidate

VINAYA MATHEW
GOURY BABU
LINCE MARIYA LAL
POOJA P

REHNA G

REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
ASWANI K

JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
AKSHAYA BABU
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A
MALAVIKA MANOJ]
JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
SUVARNA TIGI C
SIMI

NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
JOSHNA J ANIL
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St. Gregorios Dental College, Chelad, Kothamangalam.

Sl. Roll No. Rank Name of Candidate

39 336693 42111 NANDITAD

40 185187 42233 NANDANA M

41 167967 42275 ANILA PRAKASH C V
42 115176 42283 VAISHNAVIM S

43 312671 42291 MANASA S MANOJ]

44 300330 42346 KARTHI KRISHNA NADH
45 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

46 111770 42428 NISHANTH DELEEP

47 120632 42458 BHAGYA GHOSH M

48 331526 42659 MANYA MOHAN R

49 143640 42689 ARYABIU

50 321426 42746 GOPIKAS

51 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

52 128108 42848 IYOTHI SOJAN

53 103853 42867 ANCHANA CHANDRAN
54 112446 42926 APARNA DEVAN

55 111184 43055 AKHILANRB

56 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
57 122833 43068 AIMEE MARY LONGTON
58 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
59 124495 43419 VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
60 173090 43432 VISHNUKS

61 180970 43469 JISHNUP

62 328562 43647 MANJUSHA VISWAM

63 119528 43682 ANEESHYA DEV

64 154629 43766 SREELAKSHMIK S

65 157483 43808 MEERAMU
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Roll No.

312297
122914
115167
309231
193480
320750
129561
124832
313097
195934
108594
101573
123830
328457
181850
322588
327514
314202
121871
112171
125063
315944
319209
140797
120581
166210
198782
148443
162722
195147
304729
100547
336693
185187
167967
115176
312671
111770

Sri. Sankara Dental College, Akathumuri, Varkala.

Rank

39227
39912
39941
39977
39983
40038
40044
40070
40230
40336
40342
40415
40497
40565
40573
40934
41106
41295
41368
41390
41523
41552
41573
41599
41685
41696
41850
41867
41868
41943
41968
42079
42111
42233
42275
42283
42291
42428

Name of Candidate

SANJAY S P
REHNA G

SRUTHY PRADEEP
JITHYA R NAIR
ABHIRAMI K M
AKSHAYA BABU
PARVATHY AJAYAN
SREEJESH S
DEVIKA R

LAYA KRISHNA M P
THUSHARA T S
TUSHAR A
MALAVIKA MANOJ]
JIIS]

ANEESHYA V
SUVARNA TIGI C
NAVYA N

HRITHU ANSA BLESSON
AISHA RANI S N
SHRUTHY

ANJANA ANIL
DEEPIKA B
PARVATHY MANQJ]
ABHIRAMI A S
HARSHA S K
VISMAYA P P
ANJITH K
RAJESWARI K R
NANDANA SURESH
SANIGA P
AKSHAYA M M
JOSHNA J ANIL
NANDITA D
NANDANA M
ANILA PRAKASH C V
VAISHNAVI M S
MANASA S MANOJ
NISHANTH DELEEP
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Sl

Roll No.

39 120632
40 331526
41 143640
42 321426
43 128108
44 103853
45 112446
46 111184
47 122833
48 202815
49 124495
50 173090
51 180970
52 328562
53 119528
54 154629
55 157483
18-01-21

Sri. Sankara Dental College, Akathumuri, Varkala.

Rank

42458
42659
42689
42746
42848
42867
42926
43055
43068
43245
43419
43432
43469
43647
43682
43766
43808

Name of Candidate

BHAGYA GHOSH M
MANYA MOHAN R
ARYA BIJU

GOPIKA S

JYOTHI SOJAN
ANCHANA CHANDRAN
APARNA DEVAN
AKHILAN R B

AIMEE MARY LONGTON
ANUSREE B
VALENTINA MELNEY GEORGE
VISHNU K S

JISHNU P

MANJUSHA VISWAM
ANEESHYA DEV
SREELAKSHMI K S

MEERA M U
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